
I.D.:	80141407

Pachet	materiale	intretinere	IT

Data
publicarii

20.03.23 Coduri	CPV 30230000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

330,00	RON	-	330,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	fibra	SC	multimode	ULTIMODE	PG-25S(1m,OM2,50/125)	L3521	buc.	10	"Conector	rapid
SC/APC	Fast	conector	SC/APC	Propus:	https://www.dipolnet.ro/conector_fibra_optica_sc-
apc_rapid_ultimode_esc925t-apc_L5714.htm	"	L5714	buc.	30


